NAME OF
GOVERNOR

Christopher
Watabiki

Ray Green

Maxine Bott

Chris Burden

Chris
Weatherstone

Sarah Pedley

Steve Fletcher

Helen Atkinson

Julie Watts

Melanie Muir

Manjeet Kaur

TYPE OF
GOVERNOR

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Local Authority

Co-opted

Head Teacher

Co-opted

Staff

Co-opted

Parent

Parent

Reqgister of Business Interests 2023/2024

DATE
APPOINTED

23/05/2015

23/05/2015

27/03/2017

06/12/2020

06/12/2021

N/A

23/03/2023

12/01/2023

06/12/.2023

02/10/2023

06/12/2023

TERM OF OFFICE | RELEVANT BUSINESS

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

N/A

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 years

4 Years

INTERESTS

WCC Employee

None Declared

WCC Employee

WCC Employee

None Declared

Head Teacher — Fallings Park
Primary School

None Declared

None Declared

Restaurant Shift Leader

Lunchtime Supervisor —
Fallings Park Primary School

None Declared

PERSONAL
RELATIONSHIPS
WITH SCHOOL

STAFF OR OTHER
GOVERNORS

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

DATE
INTEREST
DECLARED

05.12.2023

05.12.2023

06.12.2021

05.12.2023

08.01.2024

03.12.2023



