Register of Business Interests 2023/2024

NAME OF GOVERNOR	TYPE OF GOVERNOR	DATE APPOINTED	TERM OF OFFICE	RELEVANT BUSINESS INTERESTS	PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS WITH SCHOOL STAFF OR OTHER GOVERNORS	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Christopher Watabiki	Co-opted	23/05/2015	4 Years	WCC Employee	None	05.12.2023
Ray Green	Co-opted	23/05/2015	4 Years	None Declared	None	-
Maxine Bott	Co-opted	27/03/2017	4 Years	WCC Employee	None	05.12.2023
Chris Burden	Local Authority	06/12/2020	4 Years	WCC Employee	None	06.12.2021
Chris Weatherstone	Co-opted	06/12/2021	4 Years	None Declared	None	-
Sarah Pedley	Head Teacher	N/A	N/A	Head Teacher – Fallings Park Primary School	None	05.12.2023
Steve Fletcher	Co-opted	23/03/2023	4 Years	None Declared	None	-
Helen Atkinson	Staff	12/01/2023	4 Years	None Declared	None	-
Julie Watts	Co-opted	06/12/.2023	4 Years	Restaurant Shift Leader	None	08.01.2024
Melanie Muir	Parent	02/10/2023	4 years	Lunchtime Supervisor – Fallings Park Primary School	None	03.12.2023
Manjeet Kaur	Parent	06/12/2023	4 Years	None Declared	None	-